
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE CENTRE

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL013 0111

BCA 180014584 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2000138734 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2000959370 SHAIKH AQUEEB AKHEEL BCSL013 0111

BCA 2003658128 SHIVA KANTH M BCSL013 0111

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL013 0111

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2108147443 SYED KAIF BCSL013 0111

BCA 2200005636 TOOMU SAI GOUTHAM BCSL013 0111

BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL013 0111

BCA 2200007449 VAMSHEEKIRAN D BCSL013 0111

BCA 2200475080 VIPIN TEKAM BCSL013 0111

BCA 2201070174 SHAIKH OSAMA ZAHED BCSL013 0111

BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250005925 KONETI VENKATA SIVA NIRANJAN BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250051324 Y SRUTHI KONDAPALLI BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250051387 ROHIT RONALD HOLT BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250051480 SUNDAR PAUL DAKKUMALLA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250199688 SURESH K BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250200080 AKSHITA CHOUDHARY BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250266045 KONDETI VENKATA SAI BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250413547 A SRIKANTH BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250413906 MADIHA MANSOOR KHAN BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250658452 RAJANALA SOWMYA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250658529 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250737649 KAMANI BOINA GOUTAM PRASAD BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250738408 ANANTH KUMAR KAMADA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250738603 KONDA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250739744 ARIHANI KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250740771 KALABATHULA ARUNMANI BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250743575 S RAMARAJU DANTULURI BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250765213 BODDUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250897652 DAKKUMALLA SUGUN PAUL BCSL013 0111

BCA 2250984084 PALADUGULA KISHAN BCSL013 0111

BCA 2251130161 SANKATI AVINASH BCSL013 0111

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Regional Centre : Hyderabad

Eligible List for Compuer Programmes MCA, MCA_New, PGDCA, PGDCA_new, BCA, CMAD, CIT, CBS 

for TEE-December, 2022



Indira Gandhi National Open University

Regional Centre : Hyderabad

Eligible List for Compuer Programmes MCA, MCA_New, PGDCA, PGDCA_new, BCA, CMAD, CIT, CBS 

for TEE-December, 2022

BCA 2252054852 S KRISHNA KANTH BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252054955 MAHENDRANATH PANNEERU BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252055150 SAIPOGULA AJAYKUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252055231 JAMPA DILLESHWAR RAO BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252055463 SRAVAN KUMAR PASWAN BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252055801 HIMALAYA BATTA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252481047 SANGEPU PRASHANTH BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252481155 PONNALA BHAVITHA BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252857242 DOMATHOTI PRAVEEN KUMAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252937728 ZUBAIR MUKHTIAR KHAN BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252948342 PIYUSH GAUR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2252948424 ATHUL NANDAJ V BCSL013 0111

BCA 2253158050 K CHANDRA SHEKHAR BCSL013 0111

BCA 2253313752 SURAJ PAUL  DAKKUMALLA BCSL013 0111

BCA 190008032 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL021 0111

BCA 194017587 SABOLU TARUN TEJA BCSL021 0111

BCA 194017610 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP BCSL021 0111

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2000138734 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR BCSL021 0111

BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL021 0111

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL021 0111

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL021 0111

BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2106675755 M ARCHANA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2108147443 SYED KAIF BCSL021 0111

BCA 2108267182 PRATEEK KUMAR MISHRA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200007198 BARIRA SALMA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200007449 VAMSHEEKIRAN D BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200007500 MOHAMMAD AZIZ BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200007557 PANDIT AMAN NAMDEVRAO BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200242474 PATIL SURYANARAYANA REDDY BCSL021 0111

BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL021 0111

BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL021 0111

BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL021 0111

BCA 2201377957 CHOYAL MANISH BCSL021 0111

BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL021 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL022 0111

BCA 194017587 SABOLU TARUN TEJA BCSL022 0111

BCA 194017610 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP BCSL022 0111

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL022 0111
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BCA 2000138734 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR BCSL022 0111

BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL022 0111

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL022 0111

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL022 0111

BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2106675755 M ARCHANA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2108147443 SYED KAIF BCSL022 0111

BCA 2108267182 PRATEEK KUMAR MISHRA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200007198 BARIRA SALMA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200007449 VAMSHEEKIRAN D BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200007500 MOHAMMAD AZIZ BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200007557 PANDIT AMAN NAMDEVRAO BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200242474 PATIL SURYANARAYANA REDDY BCSL022 0111

BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL022 0111

BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL022 0111

BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL022 0111

BCA 2201377957 CHOYAL MANISH BCSL022 0111

BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL022 0111

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL032 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH BCSL032 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2001716360 ANSHUL PUNJABI BCSL032 0111

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL032 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105585960 ANAND GIDDANI BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN BCSL032 0111

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL032 0111

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL032 0111

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2106941393 FIROZ AMIN DHANANI BCSL032 0111

BCA 2107294202 KALE VAISHALI SUNIL BCSL032 0111

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL032 0111

BCA 2108124561 JINKALA SUPRIYA BCSL032 0111

BCA 2108147443 SYED KAIF BCSL032 0111

MCA 180000816 OM PRAKASH BAR BCSL032 0111

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL033 0111
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BCA 170614305 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN BCSL033 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH BCSL033 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2001716360 ANSHUL PUNJABI BCSL033 0111

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL033 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105585960 ANAND GIDDANI BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN BCSL033 0111

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL033 0111

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL033 0111

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2106941393 FIROZ AMIN DHANANI BCSL033 0111

BCA 2107294202 KALE VAISHALI SUNIL BCSL033 0111

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL033 0111

BCA 2108124561 JINKALA SUPRIYA BCSL033 0111

BCA 2108147443 SYED KAIF BCSL033 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH BCSL034 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2001716360 ANSHUL PUNJABI BCSL034 0111

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL034 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105585960 ANAND GIDDANI BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN BCSL034 0111

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL034 0111

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL034 0111

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2106941393 FIROZ AMIN DHANANI BCSL034 0111

BCA 2107294202 KALE VAISHALI SUNIL BCSL034 0111

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL034 0111

BCA 2108124561 JINKALA SUPRIYA BCSL034 0111

BCA 2108147443 SYED KAIF BCSL034 0111

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL043 0111
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BCA 170614305 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN BCSL043 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH BCSL043 0111

BCA 2000088802 NAGIREDDY RAMYA BCSL043 0111

BCA 2001251766 YASHASWI PRIYESH BCSL043 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL043 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL043 0111

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI BCSL043 0111

BCA 170614305 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN BCSL044 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH BCSL044 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL044 0111

BCA 2000088802 NAGIREDDY RAMYA BCSL044 0111

BCA 2001251766 YASHASWI PRIYESH BCSL044 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL044 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL044 0111

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI BCSL044 0111

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL045 0111

BCA 170614305 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN BCSL045 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH BCSL045 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL045 0111

BCA 2000088802 NAGIREDDY RAMYA BCSL045 0111

BCA 2001251766 YASHASWI PRIYESH BCSL045 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL045 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL045 0111

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI BCSL045 0111

BCA 194005615 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA BCSL056 0111

BCA 194013540 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA BCSL056 0111

BCA 194017587 SABOLU TARUN TEJA BCSL056 0111

BCA 194017610 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP BCSL056 0111

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL056 0111

BCA 2000088612 PAKALA SAI KIRAN BCSL056 0111

BCA 2000597374 CHINTHAPANTI SAI YASHWANTH BCSL056 0111

BCA 2001251766 YASHASWI PRIYESH BCSL056 0111

BCA 2002428645 BALAGA SAI KIRAN BCSL056 0111

BCA 2002452092 ABHISHEK TIWARI BCSL056 0111

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL056 0111

BCA 2003741084 KALYANI BCSL056 0111

BCA 2004114854 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL056 0111

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL057 0111

BCA 194005615 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA BCSL057 0111

BCA 194013540 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA BCSL057 0111

BCA 194017587 SABOLU TARUN TEJA BCSL057 0111

BCA 194017610 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP BCSL057 0111

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL057 0111

BCA 2000088612 PAKALA SAI KIRAN BCSL057 0111

BCA 2000597374 CHINTHAPANTI SAI YASHWANTH BCSL057 0111

BCA 2001251766 YASHASWI PRIYESH BCSL057 0111

BCA 2002428645 BALAGA SAI KIRAN BCSL057 0111
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BCA 2002452092 ABHISHEK TIWARI BCSL057 0111

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL057 0111

BCA 2003741084 KALYANI BCSL057 0111

BCA 2004114854 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL057 0111

BCA 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL058 0111

BCA 194005615 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA BCSL058 0111

BCA 194013540 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA BCSL058 0111

BCA 194017587 SABOLU TARUN TEJA BCSL058 0111

BCA 194017610 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP BCSL058 0111

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL058 0111

BCA 2000088612 PAKALA SAI KIRAN BCSL058 0111

BCA 2000597374 CHINTHAPANTI SAI YASHWANTH BCSL058 0111

BCA 2001251766 YASHASWI PRIYESH BCSL058 0111

BCA 2002428645 BALAGA SAI KIRAN BCSL058 0111

BCA 2002452092 ABHISHEK TIWARI BCSL058 0111

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL058 0111

BCA 2003741084 KALYANI BCSL058 0111

BCA 2004114854 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL058 0111

BCA 194005615 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA BCSL063 0111

BCA 194006600 REDDY DIVYA BCSL063 0111

BCA 194008864 KOTA SANJAY BCSL063 0111

BCA 194017523 NAINI RAVI TEJA GOUD BCSL063 0111

BCA 194017587 SABOLU TARUN TEJA BCSL063 0111

BCA 194017610 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP BCSL063 0111

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL063 0111

BCA 198077458 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA AJIT BCSL063 0111

BCA 2000952490 ALOK RAJ BCSL063 0111

BCA 2001254410 MOHD NIHAR BCSL063 0111

BCA 2001716360 ANSHUL PUNJABI BCSL063 0111

CMAD 2251661240 PIDAMARTHI VINAY BCSL091 0111

CBS 2253062739 ANUPILLI RAMA RAO CITL001 0111

CBS 2253243193 L T ARUN KUMAR CITL001 0111

CIT 2251660264 HABEEB UNISA CITL001 0111

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI MCSL016 0111

BCA 187597204 VEMULA SADAIAH MCSL016 0111

BCA 190008032 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH MCSL016 0111

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA MCSL016 0111

BCA 2000088802 NAGIREDDY RAMYA MCSL016 0111

BCA 2000597374 CHINTHAPANTI SAI YASHWANTH MCSL016 0111

BCA 2001716360 ANSHUL PUNJABI MCSL016 0111

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA MCSL016 0111

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MCSL016 0111

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI MCSL016 0111

MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL016 0111

PGDCA 2002651181 D KHADARVALI BASHA MCSL016 0111

MCA 180558772 SALINI P MCSL017 0111

MCA 185321859 SHRINIVAS MCSL017 0111
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MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL017 0111

PGDCA 2002651181 D KHADARVALI BASHA MCSL017 0111

MCA 180558772 SALINI P MCSL025 0111

MCA 185315207 VALLAPUDAS ADITYA MCSL025 0111

MCA 185321859 SHRINIVAS MCSL025 0111

MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL025 0111

MCA 2000597646 ARTI KUMARI MCSL025 0111

PGDCA 2002273081 BABITA KANCHAN MCSL025 0111

MCA 170614305 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN MCSL036 0111

MCA 180558772 SALINI P MCSL036 0111

MCA 185315207 VALLAPUDAS ADITYA MCSL036 0111

MCA 185316406 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR MCSL036 0111

MCA 190008175 PEDDAKOTLA AKHILA MCSL036 0111

MCA 194004921 AVULA SRAVANI MCSL036 0111

MCA 194017752 ANJANA K MCSL036 0111

MCA 180445265 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL045 0111

MCA 180558772 SALINI P MCSL045 0111

MCA 185316406 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR MCSL045 0111

MCA 180002139 MEGHANA MCSL054 0111

MCA 185316406 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR MCSL054 0111

MCA 190008143 JAYSHRI SARAF MCSL054 0111

MCA 194005385 CHALLAGALI LAKSHMI TIRUPATHAMM MCSL054 0111

MCA 194017777 BEERAKA NAGASAI MCSL054 0111

MCA 2000003127 INJETI DURGA DEEPTHI MCSL054 0111

MCA 2000597625 B NAGAPOORNIMA MCSL054 0111

MCA 2002036515 LANKA HEMANTH MCSL054 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2101041001 BETANAPALLI SRAVAN MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2201224623 N PRIYANKA MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251734686 FARAH MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251736312 TIRUVEEDULA. BHANUPRASAD MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251736523 RUPA DEVI NARAHARISETTI MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251736884 JITHENDER S MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251737068 MOHAMMED ABDUL IMRAN MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251779490 CHODIPILLI JOHN MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2252012414 S.TEJA REDDY MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2252201059 A VIJAYA VARDHANA CHARY MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2252240815 S GAYATHRI VIJAYA SAKETHA MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2253059930 VINEETHA ANNEPU MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2253060037 VEGURU SIVA KUMAR MCSL204 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2101041001 BETANAPALLI SRAVAN MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2201224623 N PRIYANKA MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251734686 FARAH MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251736312 TIRUVEEDULA. BHANUPRASAD MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251736523 RUPA DEVI NARAHARISETTI MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251736884 JITHENDER S MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251737068 MOHAMMED ABDUL IMRAN MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2251779490 CHODIPILLI JOHN MCSL205 0111
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PGDCA_NEW 2252012414 S.TEJA REDDY MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2252201059 A VIJAYA VARDHANA CHARY MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2252240815 S GAYATHRI VIJAYA SAKETHA MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2253059930 VINEETHA ANNEPU MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2253060037 VEGURU SIVA KUMAR MCSL205 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2105796650 BALAKRISHNA D MCSL209 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2200873470 MEDA VINOD MCSL209 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2201224900 PRASAD SAMBANGI MCSL209 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2201224916 HARIMANIKYAM RAMESH MCSL209 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2105796650 BALAKRISHNA D MCSL210 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2200873470 MEDA VINOD MCSL210 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2201224900 PRASAD SAMBANGI MCSL210 0111

PGDCA_NEW 2201224916 HARIMANIKYAM RAMESH MCSL210 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337818 GURRAM AJAY MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2200844960 ASHRITA CHINTALAPATI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2201004341 GOGULA SUDHEER MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2201231052 ANIL KRISHNA TATIPARTHI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2201345414 M KUSUMA DEVI PRIYA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250145819 K LACHHAMAN SWAMI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250168809 C HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250173451 G VIJAY KUMAR MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250409001 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250409130 YENUGA KAMESWARI PADMAVATHI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250409531 PREETHI T MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250546154 MUSUNURU RAMYA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250670606 CHILLA VASAVI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250670777 BHAVITHA GANTASALA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250671222 DEVARAPU SRI SOWMYA SATYA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250671705 AMARTHALURI SAI KUMAR MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2250738711 OGIRALA JYOTHI KEZIA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251419658 P R MAHESH NAIK MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251826078 PEDDAREDDIVARI MANVITHA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251826930 JAYALATHA SUTRAYE MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251827942 ADIREDDI RAMAKIRAN MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251828260 JOSEPH FRANCIS MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251828342 ANIL CHANDRA SEKHAR CHOPPALLI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251828888 KOLA SRI RAMYA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251829170 VANAM PRAVEEN KUMAR MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251829523 BURRA MALLIKARJUNA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2251829760 G SHREYA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252003027 KONDERPU MANOJ KUMAR MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252008369 RACHAKONDA SWAMY MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252011721 KALIBOYINA VENKATA KALYAN MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252012625 V KALIDAS PAVAN MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252015579 BANAGANAPALLE SURESH MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252022520 KARREDLA HANILA SAI SATHYA MCSL216 0111
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MCA_NEW 2252154825 CHALLA JAYARAMULU MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252155061 AMIT PETWAL MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252241046 NITTALA SAI SRI SOWMYA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252373525 MATETI KIRAN MADHAV MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252702195 NAMRATHA P MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2252883597 BONDILI NAGA SAI PREETHAM MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253172696 BADINENI BALAJI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253173429 BELAGAPU PAVANKALYAN MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253174533 BAIKARI PRAVALIKA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253199742 PRANAY REDDY BOODIDA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253200268 JINI ANNA VARGHESE MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253201752 SUJATHA TEKI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253202614 ANNABOINA BHANUPRAKASH MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253203586 BALIJA GANDLA NANDINI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253204108 DIRISHALA HEMALATHA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253228563 KONAKALLA UMA BALAJI MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253238155 SUSHMITHA REDDY GURRALA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253238221 REPALLE YEDUKONDALU MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253238284 JAKKULA PRASANNA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253253838 SAMARPANA ISRAEL MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253254243 MADDIRALA MEGHANA REDDY MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253322857 NISHATH FATHIMA MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2253323004 MOHAMED MOIN SHAH MCSL216 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337818 GURRAM AJAY MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2200844960 ASHRITA CHINTALAPATI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2201004341 GOGULA SUDHEER MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2201231052 ANIL KRISHNA TATIPARTHI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2201345414 M KUSUMA DEVI PRIYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250145819 K LACHHAMAN SWAMI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250168809 C HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250173451 G VIJAY KUMAR MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250409001 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250409130 YENUGA KAMESWARI PADMAVATHI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250409531 PREETHI T MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250546154 MUSUNURU RAMYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250670606 CHILLA VASAVI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250670777 BHAVITHA GANTASALA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250671222 DEVARAPU SRI SOWMYA SATYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250671705 AMARTHALURI SAI KUMAR MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2250738711 OGIRALA JYOTHI KEZIA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251419658 P R MAHESH NAIK MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251826078 PEDDAREDDIVARI MANVITHA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251826930 JAYALATHA SUTRAYE MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251827942 ADIREDDI RAMAKIRAN MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251828260 JOSEPH FRANCIS MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251828342 ANIL CHANDRA SEKHAR CHOPPALLI MCSL217 0111
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MCA_NEW 2251828888 KOLA SRI RAMYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251829170 VANAM PRAVEEN KUMAR MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251829523 BURRA MALLIKARJUNA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2251829760 G SHREYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252003027 KONDERPU MANOJ KUMAR MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252008369 RACHAKONDA SWAMY MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252011721 KALIBOYINA VENKATA KALYAN MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252012625 V KALIDAS PAVAN MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252015579 BANAGANAPALLE SURESH MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252022520 KARREDLA HANILA SAI SATHYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252154825 CHALLA JAYARAMULU MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252155061 AMIT PETWAL MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252241046 NITTALA SAI SRI SOWMYA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252373525 MATETI KIRAN MADHAV MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252702195 NAMRATHA P MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2252883597 BONDILI NAGA SAI PREETHAM MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253172696 BADINENI BALAJI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253173429 BELAGAPU PAVANKALYAN MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253174533 BAIKARI PRAVALIKA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253199742 PRANAY REDDY BOODIDA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253200268 JINI ANNA VARGHESE MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253201752 SUJATHA TEKI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253202614 ANNABOINA BHANUPRAKASH MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253203586 BALIJA GANDLA NANDINI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253204108 DIRISHALA HEMALATHA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253228563 KONAKALLA UMA BALAJI MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253238155 SUSHMITHA REDDY GURRALA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253238221 REPALLE YEDUKONDALU MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253238284 JAKKULA PRASANNA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253253838 SAMARPANA ISRAEL MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253254243 MADDIRALA MEGHANA REDDY MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253322857 NISHATH FATHIMA MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2253323004 MOHAMED MOIN SHAH MCSL217 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337818 GURRAM AJAY MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200773660 GOVINDARAJULU SONIA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200841615 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200844960 ASHRITA CHINTALAPATI MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200858541 KARNATI AJAY KUMAR MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200860174 SANAPALA JAGAN MOHAN MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200934600 K SUMAN DEVNATH MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200934699 KANAVENI JITHENDER MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200971223 KARRI MONIKA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200972195 GORENTLA KEERTHANA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200972446 VANKADARA VEDA SAMHITHA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2200973782 KALUVAKOLANU SAHITHI MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201004341 GOGULA SUDHEER MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201004742 ERABATHINI SHRAVANI MCSL222 0111
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MCA_NEW 2201014416 SURABHI P MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201041242 LINGALA KRISHNA JAYANTH RAO MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201059869 CHIRALA DURGA PRASAD MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201061871 KASANI RAMYA SRI MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201062008 SUSHMA TANGALLAPALLY MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201062230 GONDU KARTEEK MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201062266 DILIP KUMAR MOURYA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201143820 DUNABOYINA RAVITEJA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201211800 RADHA HANUMANTHU MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201230143 JANAKI DEVI GARAGA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201231052 ANIL KRISHNA TATIPARTHI MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201345414 M KUSUMA DEVI PRIYA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201408997 GORUMUCHU MEGHANA MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201437167 THOKALA SRAVANI MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2201502370 ORSU KEERTHAN RAJU MCSL222 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337818 GURRAM AJAY MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200773660 GOVINDARAJULU SONIA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200841615 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200844960 ASHRITA CHINTALAPATI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200858541 KARNATI AJAY KUMAR MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200860174 SANAPALA JAGAN MOHAN MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200934600 K SUMAN DEVNATH MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200934699 KANAVENI JITHENDER MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200971223 KARRI MONIKA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200972195 GORENTLA KEERTHANA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200972446 VANKADARA VEDA SAMHITHA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2200973782 KALUVAKOLANU SAHITHI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201004341 GOGULA SUDHEER MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201004742 ERABATHINI SHRAVANI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201014416 SURABHI P MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201041242 LINGALA KRISHNA JAYANTH RAO MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201059869 CHIRALA DURGA PRASAD MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201061871 KASANI RAMYA SRI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201062008 SUSHMA TANGALLAPALLY MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201062230 GONDU KARTEEK MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201062266 DILIP KUMAR MOURYA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201143820 DUNABOYINA RAVITEJA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201211800 RADHA HANUMANTHU MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201230143 JANAKI DEVI GARAGA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201231052 ANIL KRISHNA TATIPARTHI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201345414 M KUSUMA DEVI PRIYA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201408997 GORUMUCHU MEGHANA MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201437167 THOKALA SRAVANI MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2201502370 ORSU KEERTHAN RAJU MCSL223 0111

MCA_NEW 2105694684 FEROZE MOHAMMAD MCSL228 0111
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MCA_NEW 2105695090 THATIKONDA JYOTHISWAROOP MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2106576578 VANAPALLI SAI PRAVALLIKA MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2106942110 DALIPARTI NAGA DURGA VANAJA MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2107343755 SURUCHI KUMARI MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2107648409 UMME ASMA KURNOOL MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2107649642 KOMMULA JYOTHIBABU MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2107699495 AVULA SURYA KIRAN MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2107944530 G SHIVANI SINGH MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2107982503 MOTEPALLI DIVYA BHARATHI MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337818 GURRAM AJAY MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337823 ELLA APPALA RAJU MCSL228 0111

MCA_NEW 2105694684 FEROZE MOHAMMAD MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2105695090 THATIKONDA JYOTHISWAROOP MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2106576578 VANAPALLI SAI PRAVALLIKA MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2106942110 DALIPARTI NAGA DURGA VANAJA MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2107343755 SURUCHI KUMARI MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2107648409 UMME ASMA KURNOOL MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2107649642 KOMMULA JYOTHIBABU MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2107699495 AVULA SURYA KIRAN MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2107944530 G SHIVANI SINGH MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2107982503 MOTEPALLI DIVYA BHARATHI MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337818 GURRAM AJAY MCSL229 0111

MCA_NEW 2108337823 ELLA APPALA RAJU MCSL229 0111


